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1 Sven Weihmann Dessauer SV '97 1 1064 2 853 3 923 1064
2 Andreas Hofmann Dessauer SV '97 2 1057 2 877 4 967 1084
3 Holger Bahr Dessauer SV '97 3 1032 2 871 5 967 1059
4 Marcus Gerdau TuS Leitzkau 1990 3 1029 2 961 5 1002 1035
5 Michael Mohs Dessauer SV '97 3 979 0 0 3 979 1010
6 André Fischer TuS Leitzkau 1990 3 977 2 950 5 966 998
7 Detlev Lingner Dessauer SV '97 3 965 2 850 5 919 988
8 André Neumann SG Chemie Wolfen 3 957 2 922 5 943 989
9 Gerhard Kleiner BuSG Aufbau Eisleben 2 952 3 904 5 923 969

10 Alexander Röglin Dessauer SV '97 3 946 2 847 5 907 959
11 Tobias Plaul SKC Buna Schkopau 1 944 2 857 3 886 944
12 Uwe Joeckel ESV 1951 Roßlau II 2 936 0 0 2 936 954
13 Jörg Zunkel BuSG Aufbau Eisleben 1 935 2 925 3 928 946
14 Manuel Conrad Dessauer SV '97 2 933 2 881 4 907 963
15 Marek Pannicke ESV 1951 Roßlau II 2 932 2 871 4 901 959
16 Jan Nauel ESV 1951 Roßlau II 1 931 1 880 2 906 931
17 Heiko Petercitzke SV Edderitz v. 1921 3 930 2 897 5 917 966
18 Thomas Große VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 3 923 2 906 5 916 956
19 André Beucke SV Salzland Staßfurt 2 918 3 874 5 892 948
20 Ralph Stiebert TuS Leitzkau 1990 3 917 2 916 5 917 938
21 Dirk Schlaug SV Burgwerben 1906 1 916 2 845 3 868 916
22 Maik Hocke SV Edderitz v. 1921 3 916 2 827 5 880 947
23 Stefan Krauß SV Edderitz v. 1921 3 915 2 896 5 907 943
24 Uwe Peine SV Edderitz v. 1921 3 915 1 853 4 900 976
25 Ralf Kaufmann VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 3 912 2 881 5 899 938
26 Uwe Kühn SG Chemie Wolfen 3 907 2 915 5 910 950
27 Uwe Drigalla SKC Buna Schkopau 2 907 3 898 5 901 968
28 Volker Kreiseler ESV 1951 Roßlau II 1 906 2 815 3 845 906
29 René Geißler TuS Leitzkau 1990 3 904 2 905 5 904 914
30 Marko Schneider ESV 1951 Roßlau II 1 904 3 874 4 881 904
31 Mario Klaube BuSG Aufbau Eisleben 2 903 3 919 5 912 970
32 René Helbing SG Chemie Wolfen 3 902 3 940 6 921 962
33 Enrico Eisfeld ESV 1951 Roßlau II 2 902 4 852 6 868 934
34 Uwe Rösel SG Chemie Wolfen 3 900 3 933 6 917 976
35 Detlef Scheffer ESV 1951 Roßlau II 1 897 0 0 1 897 897
36 Thomas Geist ESV 1951 Roßlau II 2 897 3 847 5 867 930
37 Martin Westphal SV Salzland Staßfurt 1 893 1 880 2 887 893
38 Enrico Rockholz BuSG Aufbau Eisleben 2 892 1 863 3 882 898
39 Detlef Neumer SV Burgwerben 1906 1 891 1 846 2 869 891
40 Eberhard Stoye SV Edderitz v. 1921 3 890 2 900 5 894 924
41 Tom Ullrich SV Burgwerben 1906 3 890 1 843 4 878 917
42 Dennis Klug VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 3 885 1 889 4 886 895
43 René Sourisseaux SV Edderitz v. 1921 3 885 1 873 4 882 935
44 Harald Schreiter TuS Leitzkau 1990 2 884 2 893 4 888 893
45 René Haberland TuS Leitzkau 1990 2 884 1 868 3 879 905
46 Mario Aley SG Chemie Wolfen 3 882 2 823 5 858 916
47 Jörg Walter SV Burgwerben 1906 3 881 2 869 5 876 906
48 Uwe Wiethaus VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 3 880 2 910 5 892 956
49 Jan Riedich SV Burgwerben 1906 3 877 2 874 5 876 908
50 Tino Popp BuSG Aufbau Eisleben 2 877 1 820 3 858 886
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1 Marcus Gerdau TuS Leitzkau 1990 3 1029 2 961 5 1002 1035
2 Ron Seidel ESV 1951 Roßlau II 0 0 1 958 1 958 958
3 André Fischer TuS Leitzkau 1990 3 977 2 950 5 966 998
4 Jens Fegerl SKC Buna Schkopau 2 851 2 943 4 897 976
5 René Helbing SG Chemie Wolfen 3 902 3 940 6 921 962
6 Uwe Rösel SG Chemie Wolfen 3 900 3 933 6 917 976
7 Jörg Zunkel BuSG Aufbau Eisleben 1 935 2 925 3 928 946
8 André Neumann SG Chemie Wolfen 3 957 2 922 5 943 989
9 Bernd Gatzke BuSG Aufbau Eisleben 2 875 2 920 4 897 948
10 Mario Klaube BuSG Aufbau Eisleben 2 903 3 919 5 912 970
11 Ralph Stiebert TuS Leitzkau 1990 3 917 2 916 5 917 938
12 Uwe Kühn SG Chemie Wolfen 3 907 2 915 5 910 950
13 Uwe Wiethaus VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 3 880 2 910 5 892 956
14 David Bornemann SKC Buna Schkopau 1 840 2 908 3 885 932
15 Thomas Große VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 3 923 2 906 5 916 956
16 Steffen Neumer SV Burgwerben 1906 3 847 1 906 4 862 906
17 René Geißler TuS Leitzkau 1990 3 904 2 905 5 904 914
18 Gerhard Kleiner BuSG Aufbau Eisleben 2 952 3 904 5 923 969
19 Jörg Barthel VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 0 0 1 904 1 904 904
20 Eberhard Stoye SV Edderitz v. 1921 3 890 2 900 5 894 924
21 Jan-Johannes Berger BuSG Aufbau Eisleben 0 0 1 899 1 899 899
22 Sebastian Kaden SG Chemie Wolfen 2 867 2 899 4 883 930
23 Uwe Drigalla SKC Buna Schkopau 2 907 3 898 5 901 968
24 Heiko Petercitzke SV Edderitz v. 1921 3 930 2 897 5 917 966
25 Stefan Krauß SV Edderitz v. 1921 3 915 2 896 5 907 943
26 Ralf Kreuzer SV Salzland Staßfurt 2 853 2 895 4 874 916
27 Harald Schreiter TuS Leitzkau 1990 2 884 2 893 4 888 893
28 Dennis Klug VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 3 885 1 889 4 886 895
29 Jens Weidemann SV Salzland Staßfurt 1 837 3 889 4 876 895
30 Matthias Pawlyk ESV 1951 Roßlau II 0 0 4 883 4 883 928
31 Manuel Conrad Dessauer SV '97 2 933 2 881 4 907 963
32 Ralf Kaufmann VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 3 912 2 881 5 899 938
33 Frank Beucke SV Salzland Staßfurt 1 829 2 881 3 863 901
34 Jan Nauel ESV 1951 Roßlau II 1 931 1 880 2 906 931
35 Martin Westphal SV Salzland Staßfurt 1 893 1 880 2 887 893
36 Michael Dreßler TuS Leitzkau 1990 0 0 1 878 1 878 878
37 Andreas Hofmann Dessauer SV '97 2 1057 2 877 4 967 1084
38 Frank Strozynski BuSG Aufbau Eisleben 1 849 2 875 3 866 892
39 André Beucke SV Salzland Staßfurt 2 918 3 874 5 892 948
40 Marko Schneider ESV 1951 Roßlau II 1 904 3 874 4 881 904
41 Jan Riedich SV Burgwerben 1906 3 877 2 874 5 876 908
42 René Sourisseaux SV Edderitz v. 1921 3 885 1 873 4 882 935
43 Holger Bahr Dessauer SV '97 3 1032 2 871 5 967 1059
44 Marek Pannicke ESV 1951 Roßlau II 2 932 2 871 4 901 959
45 Jörg Walter SV Burgwerben 1906 3 881 2 869 5 876 906
46 Siegfried Taraba SKC Buna Schkopau 0 0 1 869 1 869 869
47 René Haberland TuS Leitzkau 1990 2 884 1 868 3 879 905
48 Detlef Uhde SV Salzland Staßfurt 2 848 3 867 5 860 890
49 Enrico Rockholz BuSG Aufbau Eisleben 2 892 1 863 3 882 898
50 Tobias Plaul SKC Buna Schkopau 1 944 2 857 3 886 944
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1 Marcus Gerdau TuS Leitzkau 1990 3 1029 2 961 5 1002 1035
2 Michael Mohs Dessauer SV '97 3 979 0 0 3 979 1010
3 Andreas Hofmann Dessauer SV '97 2 1057 2 877 4 967 1084
4 Holger Bahr Dessauer SV '97 3 1032 2 871 5 967 1059
5 André Fischer TuS Leitzkau 1990 3 977 2 950 5 966 998
6 Ron Seidel ESV 1951 Roßlau II 0 0 1 958 1 958 958
7 André Neumann SG Chemie Wolfen 3 957 2 922 5 943 989
8 Uwe Joeckel ESV 1951 Roßlau II 2 936 0 0 2 936 954
9 Jörg Zunkel BuSG Aufbau Eisleben 1 935 2 925 3 928 946
10 Sven Weihmann Dessauer SV '97 1 1064 2 853 3 923 1064
11 Gerhard Kleiner BuSG Aufbau Eisleben 2 952 3 904 5 923 969
12 René Helbing SG Chemie Wolfen 3 902 3 940 6 921 962
13 Detlev Lingner Dessauer SV '97 3 965 2 850 5 919 988
14 Uwe Rösel SG Chemie Wolfen 3 900 3 933 6 917 976
15 Ralph Stiebert TuS Leitzkau 1990 3 917 2 916 5 917 938
16 Heiko Petercitzke SV Edderitz v. 1921 3 930 2 897 5 917 966
17 Thomas Große VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 3 923 2 906 5 916 956
18 Mario Klaube BuSG Aufbau Eisleben 2 903 3 919 5 912 970
19 Uwe Kühn SG Chemie Wolfen 3 907 2 915 5 910 950
20 Stefan Krauß SV Edderitz v. 1921 3 915 2 896 5 907 943
21 Manuel Conrad Dessauer SV '97 2 933 2 881 4 907 963
22 Alexander Röglin Dessauer SV '97 3 946 2 847 5 907 959
23 Jan Nauel ESV 1951 Roßlau II 1 931 1 880 2 906 931
24 René Geißler TuS Leitzkau 1990 3 904 2 905 5 904 914
25 Jörg Barthel VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 0 0 1 904 1 904 904
26 Uwe Drigalla SKC Buna Schkopau 2 907 3 898 5 901 968
27 Marek Pannicke ESV 1951 Roßlau II 2 932 2 871 4 901 959
28 Uwe Peine SV Edderitz v. 1921 3 915 1 853 4 900 976
29 Jan-Johannes Berger BuSG Aufbau Eisleben 0 0 1 899 1 899 899
30 Ralf Kaufmann VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 3 912 2 881 5 899 938
31 Jens Fegerl SKC Buna Schkopau 2 851 2 943 4 897 976
32 Bernd Gatzke BuSG Aufbau Eisleben 2 875 2 920 4 897 948
33 Detlef Scheffer ESV 1951 Roßlau II 1 897 0 0 1 897 897
34 Eberhard Stoye SV Edderitz v. 1921 3 890 2 900 5 894 924
35 Uwe Wiethaus VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 3 880 2 910 5 892 956
36 André Beucke SV Salzland Staßfurt 2 918 3 874 5 892 948
37 Harald Schreiter TuS Leitzkau 1990 2 884 2 893 4 888 893
38 Martin Westphal SV Salzland Staßfurt 1 893 1 880 2 887 893
39 Dennis Klug VfB 1906 Sangerhausen 3 885 1 889 4 886 895
40 Tobias Plaul SKC Buna Schkopau 1 944 2 857 3 886 944
41 David Bornemann SKC Buna Schkopau 1 840 2 908 3 885 932
42 Sebastian Kaden SG Chemie Wolfen 2 867 2 899 4 883 930
43 Matthias Pawlyk ESV 1951 Roßlau II 0 0 4 883 4 883 928
44 René Sourisseaux SV Edderitz v. 1921 3 885 1 873 4 882 935
45 Enrico Rockholz BuSG Aufbau Eisleben 2 892 1 863 3 882 898
46 Marko Schneider ESV 1951 Roßlau II 1 904 3 874 4 881 904
47 Maik Hocke SV Edderitz v. 1921 3 916 2 827 5 880 947
48 René Haberland TuS Leitzkau 1990 2 884 1 868 3 879 905
49 Michael Dreßler TuS Leitzkau 1990 0 0 1 878 1 878 878
50 Tom Ullrich SV Burgwerben 1906 3 890 1 843 4 878 917
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